Category

Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Photo Journalism
Still Life

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Portrait

Portrait

Portrait

Portrait

Portrait

Scapes

Scapes

Scapes

Scapes

Scapes

Scapes

Scapes

Set Subject

Set Subject

Name
Phil
Johan
Henry
Carina
Daniel
Anita
Kobus
Phil
Johan
Kobus
David
Phil
Luke
Henry
Wayne
Carina
David
Christina
Barbara
Judes
Eward
Luke
Carina
Eward
Louise
Gavin
Wayne
Denise
David
Daniel
Barbara
Judes
Eward
Louise
Wayne
Denise
Louise
Luke
Johan
Christina
Barbara
Jane
Henry
Fielies
Gavin
Christina
Daniel
Denise
Kobus
Phil
Luke

Surname
Sturgess
Botha
Pieters

de Klerk
Reddie
Joubert
Botes
Sturgess
Botha
Botes
Wilson
Sturgess
Horsten
Pieters
Moore

de Klerk
Wilson
Robertson
Mitton
Armstrong
Grobler
Horsten
de Klerk
Grobler
Kruger
Whiteford
Moore
Whiteford
Wilson
Reddie
Mitton
Armstrong
Grobler
Kruger
Moore
Whiteford
Kruger
Horsten
Botha
Robertson
Mitton
McMorran
Pieters
De Kock
Whiteford
Robertson
Reddie
Whiteford
Botes
Sturgess
Horsten

Rating
MP
3STAR
4STAR
MG
MB
3STAR
5STAR
MP
3STAR
5STAR
MB
MP
MS
4STAR
3STAR
MG
MB
5STAR
4STAR
4STAR
2STAR
MS
MG
2STAR
3STAR
4STAR
3STAR
4STAR
MB
MB
4STAR
4STAR
2STAR
3STAR
3STAR
4STAR
3STAR
MS
3STAR
5STAR
4STAR
2STAR
4STAR
3STAR
4STAR
5STAR
MB
4STAR
5STAR
MP
MS

Title

Taking out the net

Fado

Ready to go

Rural laundry Sunday
Holiday picnic on the rocks
Out playing in the mist
Ignoring the Busker

Team work

Salute

Do not press that button
Red Rings

Fox on the prowl

The Wings of a Dove
Giraffe and Oxpeckers
Wildflowers in Granite
Hierarchy at the waterhole
Philosopher of the Trees
leopard lunchtime

Golden Wildebeest

The Pink tongued Panther
The chaseison

The Landing

Rush to the waterhole
Side on Wildebeest
Strawberry sunset

Early morning walk in Gamla Stan
Ouma Leading the Way
Cold and Misty Morning
Redline Geometry

Protea in natural surrounding Cec
Hope the brakes work
Water Dust and Dawn
Truss Lines

Facing the sun

Gannabos Sentinel

Flying High

Imperfectly painted

Good Morning

Tannie Evita

who wanted to see me
That joke cracked me up
Egyptian woman

More canolas

Rhapsody in Blue

Sunset at Sigtuna Boat Club
peaceful evening over the lagoon
Rock view Cederburg
Hermanus seascape

Foro di Traiano
Reflections in blue
Geometric Flank

12
11
12
12
10
12
12
13
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
13
10
11
13
14
14
12
13
10
13
12
12
13
13
11
12
14
11
12
12
11
12
13
12
13
12
12
11
11
13
12
11
12
12
12
11
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Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject
Set Subject

Henry
Johan
Louise
Fielies
Gavin
Wayne
Denise
David
Christina
Daniel
Carina
Barbara
Anita
Judes
Eward
Michael
Kobus

Pieters
Botha
Kruger

De Kock
Whiteford
Moore
Whiteford
Wilson
Robertson
Reddie

de Klerk
Mitton
Joubert
Armstrong
Grobler
De Kock
Botes

4STAR
3STAR
3STAR
3STAR
4STAR
3STAR
4STAR
MB

5STAR
MB

MG

4STAR
3STAR
4STAR
2STAR
1STAR
5STAR

Lotus whorls

The Yellow Matrix 1

Fractured grid

Seeing double double double dot
The Onyx

Vanishing Arches

Lutheran Church Steeple
Cape Geometry

reflections

Bookshop cafeteriain Band W
Ash-pit geometry

Arched geometry

Geometry in nature
Geometric sails at sunrise
Light Object and Shade

Flower of Three

Shapely Ceiling and Columns

10
13
12
11
12
11
12
11
13
11
14
11
11
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12
10
12
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